SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 426

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

April 12

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 22 and 23 and insert:
2	"(e) A sex crime as defined in ORS 181.594.".
3	On page 2, line 1, delete "comprised" and insert "composed".
4	Delete lines 14 and 15 and insert:
5	"(e) A sex crime as defined in ORS 181.594.".

6